# 1000009313

(Reque	stor's Name)	
(Addres	SS)	
(Addres	ss)	
(City/St	ate/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ess Entity Nam	e)
(Docum	nent Number)	<u>.</u>
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filin	g Officer:	

L. SELLERS

JAN 2 \$ 2010

**EXAMINER** 

Office Use Only



400166352584

01/25/10--01056--019 \*\*160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

## · SimpleFilings

4049 Pennsylvania Ave. Suite 100 Kansas City, MO 64111 Email: LLCInc@SimpleFilings.com Fax: 866-687-7779 / Phone; 866-659-5241

Greetings,

Enclosed is an LLC application. We have enclosed the filing fee, the application, and a self-addressed stamped envelope. Please return confirmation to us in the self-addressed stamped envelope so that we may retain a copy in our customer's file and forward one on to our customer. Please feel free to call us at 866-659-5241 with any questions you may have.

Sincerely,

SimpleFilings.com/LLCInc

# **COVER LETTER**

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Division of C	Corporations		
SUBJECT:	No B	odies Perfect, LLC	·
SOBSECT.	<del></del>	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	spondence concerning this matt	ter to the following:	
	Re	becca Worden	
		Name of Person	
	Sin	npleFilings.com	
		Firm/Company	
	4049 Penr	nsylvania Ave Ste 100	
		Address	
	Kansa	as City, MO 64111	
		y/State and Zip Code	- HATE 40 C
	llcinc(	@simplefilings.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used t	or future annual report notification)	
For further information	n concerning this matter, please	e call:	
Rose	Puzzanghera	at ( 727 ) Area Code & Daytime Te	344-2639
Nam	e of Person	Area Code & Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
]\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & [ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section	<u>s</u>
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporation	ns
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
No Bodies Perfe	ect, LLC
·	y Company, E.E.C., or EEC.
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
5622 Central Avenue	1833 Keene Road
St. Petersburg, FL 33707	Clearwater, FL 33707
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the re  Rose Puzza  Name	gistered agent are:
Florida street address (P.O. I	<del></del>
Clearwater 33755	FI.
City, State, and	·· <del>·································</del>
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity, statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as registive Registered Agent's Signature.	PH I2: 3
(CONTINU	NED)

### Page 1 of 2

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Mana			
MGRM		Rose Puzzanghera	
		1833 Keene Road	
		Clearwater, FL 33755	
	_		
			···
	_		
/TT 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	c \		
(Use attachment is CLE V: Effective d	• /	date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL
CLE V: Effective d	late, if other than the	date of filing: e specific and cannot be more than	
CLE V: Effective d	late, if other than the ed, the date must b te of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective defective date is listed days after the day	late, if other than the ed, the date must b te of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective deffective deffective date is listed days after the days after t	late, if other than the ed, the date must b te of filing.)		n five business days
CLE V: Effective deffective deffective date is listed days after the date of t	late, if other than the ed, the date must b te of filing.)  SNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with see	e specific and cannot be more that  er or an authorized representative of a rection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executives an affirmation under the penalties of	n five business days  member.
CLE V: Effective deffective deffective date is listed days after the date of t	ate, if other than the ed, the date must be te of filing.)  ENATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated he	er or an authorized representative of a rection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executives an affirmation under the penalties crein are true.)  Rose Puzzanghera	n five business days  member.
CLE V: Effective deffective deffective date is listed days after the date is listed days after the date is listed days after the days after t	ate, if other than the ed, the date must be te of filing.)  ENATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated he	e specific and cannot be more than er or an authorized representative of a rection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exetitotes an affirmation under the penalties or rein are true.)	n five business days  member.
CLE V: Effective deffective deffective date is listed days after the days after t	late, if other than the ed, the date must be the of filing.)  SNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constant the facts stated be the facts of Organistered Agent	er or an authorized representative of a rection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executives an affirmation under the penalties crein are true.)  Rose Puzzanghera	member. ecution of perjury  TALLAH  TALLAH
ELE V: Effective deffective deffective date is listed days after the days after t	late, if other than the ed, the date must be the of filing.)  SNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constant the facts stated be the facts of Organical Control of the control of the facts of Organical Control of the cont	er or an authorized representative of a rection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exetitutes an affirmation under the penalties or rein arc true.)  Rose Puzzanghera  red or printed name of signee  Anization and Designation	member. ecution of perjury